(60° FSEZFI)

o
¥ .
Mo B
O 0 oM N w I
cozEIgH | T (]
mehy SO
4 4l g O
H HER A
T svedm g O
= ZEQN) O
SSSE| &L
223 Eh 2
oo XKD
DN
AN »
-k KX
A A ¥
sl
tooe @
009

600
536

900
836

11

008

— [ I TP T

e ln S13=ETESSEES3ISSEESSEEED!

q
c)

A’

008

€3

[

Wy

— [} e

W£¢i£i+r

%

Gl

#ER

15

IS

PWPBC-9060-U75
900 x 600 x 800

Tk

ESS

I

SINKO

70z Y




